
 

 
CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 2024-2025 

Little Flower School (LFS), Religious Ed (RE), Private Catholic School (PCS) 
Classes for RE and PCS students are at Little Flower School Wednesdays 7:30-8:45 pm 

Classes for LFS students are during their Religion classes during the school day 
 
Wednesday, September 11​ ​ ​ On-line Registration Due from RE & PCS 
Wednesday, September 18, 25​ ​ ​ Classes for Religious Ed students  
Wednesday, October 2, 9, 16, 23, 30​ Classes for Religious Ed students 
Wednesday, October 2​ ​ ​ ​ Enrollment Forms Due from RE, PCS & LFS 

(Baptismal Certificate if not Little Flower; Candidate & Family Pledge, Sponsor Information, & Service Plan Forms) 
Wednesday, November 6, 13, 20​ Classes for Religious Ed students 
Wednesday, November 27​ No Class - Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, December 4, 11​ Classes for Religious Ed students​  
Wednesday, Dec. 18, 25 & Jan. 1​ No Class - Christmas Break 
Sunday, January 12​ Confirmation Enrollment Mass for ALL at 9 am in the Church 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ All - RE, PCS & LFS Parents, Confirmandi and Sponsors/Proxy 
Wednesday, January 15, 22, 29​ ​ ​ Confirmation Preparation Classes for RE & PCS students 
Wednesday, February 5​ Confirmation Preparation Class for RE & PCS students  
Saturday, February 8 (New Date)​ Retreat for ALL Confirmandi 

All – RE, PCS, LFS Confirmandi in the Parish Hall 
Wednesday, February 12​ ​    ​ Confirmation Preparation Class for RE & PCS students 

Confirmation Exam during class for ALL students 
Assignment Packets Due from ALL students 

(All – RE, PCS & LFS  - Saint Projects, Confirmation Interview Question Sheet, which includes Service Plan reflections) 
Wednesday, February 19, 26​ ​ ​ Classes for Religious Ed students 
Tuesday, February 25 (New Date)​ ​ Evening of Recollection at 7 pm in the Church for ALL Parents 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ All - RE, PCS & LFS Parents 
Wednesday, March 5​ Ash Wednesday – Mass at 7pm instead of class for RE students 
Wednesday, March 12​ Confirmation Interviews for ALL Students 7-8:30 pm at the School 

(Candidates are assigned a 15 minute interview time with a priest, deacon or teacher between 7- 8:30pm) 
Wednesday, March 19​ ​ ​ ​ Last Class for RE students 
Wednesday, March 26​ ​ ​ ​ Confirmation Rehearsal 5:00-6:30 pm 
Saturday, March 29​ ​ ​ ​ Celebration of Confirmation Mass at 10am in the Church 
 

Check List 
Wednesday, September 11th - Online Registration Due for RE & PCS students 
https://www.lfparish.org/religious-education/registration 

 
Wednesday, October 2nd  - Enrollment Forms Due from ALL students 
Family & Candidate Commitment Pledge, Community Service Plan, Sponsor Information, and 
Sponsor Certification with Seal from Sponsor’s Parish 

 
Due Feb. 12th - Project Packets Due from ALL Students 
Saint Name Project, Interview Preparation Assignment which includes Community Service Reflections 

Please submit Baptismal Certificates and Sponsor Certification forms to Inga Barry at ibarry@lfparish.org 
All other forms and assignments are to be submitted to the student’s teacher. 

Office of Religious Education   5607 Massachusetts Ave.   Bethesda, MD 20816  301-320-5233 
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